Mass Intentions September 2024

Sept. 1

Sept. 2
Sept. 3

Sept. 4
Sept. 5
Sept. 6
Sept. 7
Sept. 8

Sept. 9
Sept. 10

Sept. 11
Sept. 12
Sept. 13
Sept. 14
Sept. 15

8:00AM

10:00 AM
12:00 PM
8:30 AM
8:30AM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM

12:00 PM
8:30AM
8:30AM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
4:00 PM
8:00AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

V.J. Levraea, Thomas Johnson, Brenda Guerin,
Linda Jarreau, Victor Vidaurre, Kern & Dot
Gremillion, Beau Passman, Kobe & Kurt
Naquin, Gerald Wyble, Roger Landeche
Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased
Kenlie Jackson, Dana Rodgers

Rhonda Stanford

Betty Chenevert, Elmer & Irma Laird, Fr. Kenny
Laird, Theresa Bourgeois, Mr. & Mrs. Tom
Kenaley, Frank Carmena, Jr., Van Guarino, Bruce
Gauthier, Marcella Corrick, Fr. Mike Moroney
Communion Service

Mona Barber

Stacey Silvio

LeSage & Guidry Families

Laura Quinn

Patricia Evans, Glynn Campbell, Stanley &
Ouida Davis, Lyndsey Davis, Chris Bonfanti,
Elsie Rome, Gene Hebert, Charles Mclntyre,
Vince Dileo, Jr., Karen Summers & Donnie
Summers

Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased
Pam Causey

Anna Davis, Olive Mouch, Weber Mansur,
Jerry Duncan, Charles & Rita Serio, Louise Serio,
Cassie Sheehan, Tina Messina, Arnone Family,
Victor Vidaurre

Communion Service

Ethel Haik

Anna & Joseph Misuraca

Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased
John Scarbrough

Billy Bezdek, Babette Vlahos

Barbara Tassin, Michael Pecoraro, Rosemary

Sept. 16
Sept. 17

Sept. 18
Sept. 19
Sept. 20
Sept. 21

Sept. 22

Sept. 23
Sept. 24

Sept. 25
Sept. 26
Sept. 27
Sept. 28
Sept. 29

Sept. 30

8:30 AM
8:30 AM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
4:00 PM

8:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
8:30 AM
8:30AM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM

10:00 AM
12:00 PM
8:30 AM

Silvio, Theresa Bourgeois, Johnny Graves,
Steve Speeg, Richard Ryder, Sr., Jeremy
Polozola, Shirley & Gary Crooks

Evan Schittone

Elmo Graffeo, Jr., Victor Vidaurre, Luke Payer,
Joe & Billie Civello, Wesley Landaiche, Jeremy
Polozola, Peter Lam Thanh Ta, Van Guarino,

Fr. James Rivalier von Meysenbug, Fr. Mark Beard
Communion Service

Sam Micheli

Barbara Allen

Elvin McGee, Geraldine Brown, Joseph Bergeron,
Krista Rabalais, Frank & Susie Calvaruso,
Buddy Doming, Mary Ann Lato, Bruce Gauthier,
Carey Lowe, Glen Naquin, Mary Bordelon
Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased
Jim Sartwell

Josie & Ciro Gulino

Sandra Navarre

Pam Peterson, Karen Summers & Donnie
Summers, Virgina Terito, Noto & Phillips Family,
Steve Speeg, Van Guarino, Laura Quinn, Buddy
Braud, Orillion Family, Peter Lam Thanh Ta
Communion Service

Peter Lam Thanh Ta

Audie Miller
Mary Ann Lato

Brenda Guerin, Victor Vidaurre, Gerald Wyble,
Carroll Wyble, Ryan & Geneva Rabalais, Tommy
Campanile, Jill Torrance, Marcella Corrick,

Fr. Mike Moroney, Peter Lam Thanh Ta
Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased
Eleanor Ruth Turner

Roger Landeche *as of August 14, 2024






