## Sept. 1 8:00 AM V.J. Levraea, Thomas Johnson, Brenda Guerin, Linda Jarreau, Victor Vidaurre, Kern & Dot Steve Speeg, Richard Ryder, Sr., Jeremy

		Gremillion, Beau Passman, Kobe & Kurt			Polozola, Shirley & Gary Crooks
		Naquin, Gerald Wyble, Roger Landeche	Sept. 16	8:30 AM	Evan Schittone
	10:00 AM	Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased	Sept. 17	8:30 AM	Elmo Graffeo, Jr., Victor Vidaurre, Luke Payer,
	12:00 PM	Kenlie Jackson, Dana Rodgers	•		Joe & Billie Civello, Wesley Landaiche, Jeremy
Sept. 2	8:30 AM	Rhonda Stanford			Polozola, Peter Lam Thanh Ta, Van Guarino,
Sept. 3	8:30 AM	Betty Chenevert, Elmer & Irma Laird, Fr. Kenny			Fr. James Rivalier von Meysenbug, Fr. Mark Beard
•		Laird, Theresa Bourgeois, Mr. & Mrs. Tom	Sept. 18	8:30 AM	Communion Service
		Kenaley, Frank Carmena, Jr., Van Guarino, Bruce	Sept. 19	8:30 AM	Sam Micheli
		Gauthier, Marcella Corrick, Fr. Mike Moroney	Sept. 20	8:30 AM	Barbara Allen
Sept. 4	8:30 AM	Communion Service	Sept. 21	4:00 PM	Elvin McGee, Geraldine Brown, Joseph Bergeron,
Sept. 5	8:30 AM	Mona Barber			Krista Rabalais, Frank & Susie Calvaruso,
Sept. 6	8:30 AM	Stacey Silvio			Buddy Doming, Mary Ann Lato, Bruce Gauthier,
Sept. 7	4:00 PM	LeSage & Guidry Families			Carey Lowe, Glen Naquin, Mary Bordelon
Sept. 8	8:00 AM	Laura Quinn	Sept. 22		Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased
	10:00 AM	Patricia Evans, Glynn Campbell, Stanley &		10:00 AM	Jim Sartwell
		Ouida Davis, Lyndsey Davis, Chris Bonfanti,		12:00 PM	Josie & Ciro Gulino
		Elsie Rome, Gene Hebert, Charles McIntyre,	Sept. 23		Sandra Navarre
		Vince Dileo, Jr., Karen Summers & Donnie	Sept. 24	8:30 AM	Pam Peterson, Karen Summers & Donnie
		Summers			Summers, Virgina Terito, Noto & Phillips Family,
	12:00 PM	Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased			Steve Speeg, Van Guarino, Laura Quinn, Buddy
Sept. 9	8:30 AM	Pam Causey			Braud, Orillion Family, Peter Lam Thanh Ta
Sept. 10	8:30 AM	Anna Davis, Olive Mouch, Weber Mansur,	Sept. 25	8:30 AM	Communion Service
		Jerry Duncan, Charles & Rita Serio, Louise Serio,	Sept. 26	8:30 AM	Peter Lam Thanh Ta
		Cassie Sheehan, Tina Messina, Arnone Family,	Sept. 27	8:30 AM	Audie Miller
		Victor Vidaurre	Sept. 28	4:00 PM	Mary Ann Lato
Sept. 11		Communion Service	Sept. 29	8:00 AM	Brenda Guerin, Victor Vidaurre, Gerald Wyble,
Sept. 12		Ethel Haik			Carroll Wyble, Ryan & Geneva Rabalais, Tommy
Sept. 13		Anna & Joseph Misuraca			Campanile, Jill Torrance, Marcella Corrick,
Sept. 14		Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased			Fr. Mike Moroney, Peter Lam Thanh Ta
Sept. 15		John Scarbrough		10:00 AM	Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased
	10:00 AM	Billy Bezdek, Babette Vlahos		12:00 PM	Eleanor Ruth Turner
	12:00 PM	Barbara Tassin, Michael Pecoraro, Rosemary	Sept. 30	8:30 AM	Roger Landeche *as of August 14, 2024

**Mass Intentions September 2024**